
Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BILANI Nady BEL 67 12.6.1964
2 AUERBACH Kim DEN 1.1.1970
3 GURI LOPEZ Alberto ESP 217 22.6.1964
4 ERJOMIN Vladimir EST 17.11.1969
5 LEHTMA Andres EST 153 28.2.1968
6 MELNIKOV Sergei EST 65 17.12.1964
7 ASPLUND Janne FIN 14.12.1966
8 HEISKARI Mika FIN 3.4.1966
9 JUSLIN Henry FIN 8.3.1967
10 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 242 13.9.1964
11 KILJANDER Toni FIN 10.8.1970
12 KYLLIJOKI Velijussi FIN 12.4.1962
13 PIETINEN Jukka FIN 12.7.1962
14 SERGUN Eduard FIN 44 1.5.1970
15 VUORINEN Juha FIN 28.5.1961
16 DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni ITA 126 24.10.1967
17 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL 19.5.1962
18 WECLAWSKI Miroslaw POL 16.5.1970
19 ZAWALICH Leszek POL 20.11.1969
20 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS 18 8.6.1970
21 ASTAFUROV Artur RUS 93 19.2.1970
22 KANUNNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 115 5.4.1970
23 SHARAFIEV Boris RUS 173 4.8.1965
24 FRANZEN Peter SWE 16.3.1964
25 PERTOFT Jens SWE 18.4.1968
26 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 106 29.3.1963



4 poules
2 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS 18
2 SERGUN Eduard FIN 44
3 MELNIKOV Sergei EST 65
4 BILANI Nady BEL 67
5 ASTAFUROV Artur RUS 93
6 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 106
7 KANUNNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 115
8 DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni ITA 126
9 LEHTMA Andres EST 153
10 SHARAFIEV Boris RUS 173
11 GURI LOPEZ Alberto ESP 217
12 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 242
13 KILJANDER Toni FIN
14 WECLAWSKI Miroslaw POL
15 AUERBACH Kim DEN
16 ZAWALICH Leszek POL
17 ERJOMIN Vladimir EST
18 PERTOFT Jens SWE
19 JUSLIN Henry FIN
20 ASPLUND Janne FIN
21 HEISKARI Mika FIN
22 FRANZEN Peter SWE
23 PIETINEN Jukka FIN
24 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL
25 KYLLIJOKI Velijussi FIN
26 VUORINEN Juha FIN
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Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

ZMAIC Martina (CRO)
PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

VUORINEN Juha FIN

DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni ITA

ZAWALICH Leszek POL

KYLLIJOKI Velijussi FIN

LEHTMA Andres EST

PERTOFT Jens SWE

ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS

Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

PIETINEN Jukka FIN

AUERBACH Kim DEN

ERJOMIN Vladimir EST

SERGUN Eduard FIN

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL

GURI LOPEZ Alberto ESP

KANUNNIKOV Aleksandr RUS

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

HEISKARI Mika FIN

JUSLIN Henry FIN

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE

SHARAFIEV Boris RUS

WECLAWSKI Miroslaw POL

MELNIKOV Sergei EST



Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

OXENSTIERNA Alexander (SWE)

KESKINIVA Arto FIN

ASPLUND Janne FIN

KILJANDER Toni FIN

ASTAFUROV Artur RUS

FRANZEN Peter SWE

BILANI Nady BEL



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS 6 1,00 29 8 +21 Advanced
2 DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni ITA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
3 KANUNNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
4 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
5 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
6 SHARAFIEV Boris RUS 4 0,80 18 14 +4 Advanced
7 ASPLUND Janne FIN 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
8 SERGUN Eduard FIN 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
9 KYLLIJOKI Velijussi FIN 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
10 ASTAFUROV Artur RUS 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
11 WECLAWSKI Miroslaw POL 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
12 MELNIKOV Sergei EST 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
13 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
14 BILANI Nady BEL 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
15 AUERBACH Kim DEN 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
16 GURI LOPEZ Alberto ESP 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
17 ZAWALICH Leszek POL 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
18 LEHTMA Andres EST 2 0,33 15 20 -5 Advanced
19 HEISKARI Mika FIN 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Advanced
20 FRANZEN Peter SWE 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
21 KILJANDER Toni FIN 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
22 ERJOMIN Vladimir EST 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
23 VUORINEN Juha FIN 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
24 PIETINEN Jukka FIN 0 0,00 15 29 -14 Advanced
25 PERTOFT Jens SWE 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
26 JUSLIN Henry FIN 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL 19.5.1962
2 DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni ITA 24.10.1967
3T SHARAFIEV Boris RUS 4.8.1965
3T SERGUN Eduard FIN 1.5.1970
5 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS 8.6.1970
6 KANUNNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 5.4.1970
7 ASPLUND Janne FIN 14.12.1966
8 MELNIKOV Sergei EST 17.12.1964
9 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 29.3.1963
10 KYLLIJOKI Velijussi FIN 12.4.1962
11 ASTAFUROV Artur RUS 19.2.1970
12 WECLAWSKI Miroslaw POL 16.5.1970
13 AUERBACH Kim DEN 1.1.1970
14 ZAWALICH Leszek POL 20.11.1969
15 HEISKARI Mika FIN 3.4.1966
16 FRANZEN Peter SWE 16.3.1964
17 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 13.9.1964
18 BILANI Nady BEL 12.6.1964
19 GURI LOPEZ Alberto ESP 22.6.1964
20 LEHTMA Andres EST 28.2.1968
21 KILJANDER Toni FIN 10.8.1970
22 ERJOMIN Vladimir EST 17.11.1969
23 VUORINEN Juha FIN 28.5.1961
24 PIETINEN Jukka FIN 12.7.1962
25 PERTOFT Jens SWE 18.4.1968
26 JUSLIN Henry FIN 8.3.1967
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B 24011996004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE B 19041961000 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B 29041970001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL B 28041991005 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZMAIC Martina CRO B 01041978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


